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Month To Date Year To Date Previous Year

VIOLATION ACTIVITY

Violation Hearings Held

Violation Complaints Pending Scheduling

Violation Complaints Pending Dispositions

VIOLATION DISPOSITIONS

TOTAL Number Licenses Penalized

           Hearings

           Acknowledgements

TOTAL Number Cases Dismissed

           Hearing Commissioner

           Nolle Prosequi

APPEAL HEARINGS

Appeal Hearings Held

Appeal Hearings Pending

Appeal Decisions

           Affirmed

           Modified

           Rescinded

           Remanded

PENALTY HEARINGS

Penalty Hearing Held

SELECTED STATISTICS

Licenses Revoked

Licenses Revoked/Terminated Unless Transferred

Licensed Establishments Suspended

Total Days Suspension Ordered

Licensed Establishments Fined

Total Fines Assessed

    

    

           108

           431

            94

    

    

    

           232

            95

           137

            21

             8

            13

    

    

    

             3

             5

             4

             1

             2

             0

             1

    

    

    

             1

    

    

    

             0

            12

             1

            17

           225

 $   89,384.00

    

    

           581

    

    

    

    

    

         1,207

           501

           706

           103

            63

            40

    

    

    

            23

            18

             9

             5

             1

             3

    

    

    

             8

    

    

    

             0

            31

            28

           143

         1,182

 $  412,329.00

    

    

           495

    

    

    

    

    

         1,081

           456

           625

            78

            42

            36

    

    

    

            16

            58

            16

             6

             5

             2

             3

    

    

    

             9

    

    

    

             4

            88

            26

            81

         1,074

 $  433,383.00

VIOLATIONS SUBMITTED

Enforcement Division

Michigan State Police

Sheriff Department

Detroit Police Department

Joint Report

Other Police Departments

            97

             3

            25

             8

             0

            14

           786

            21

            87

            85

            11

           176

           147          1,166

           718

            39

            99

            68

            27

           179

         1,130


